Land, Original Hole, 9/19/2022 9:39:35 AM
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Surface UWI Business Unit Gov Auth Dist Prod Tree Loc
0512330280 Rockies Land
Original RKB Elevation (ft) |Original KB to Ground (ft) |Original Spud Date Abandon Date
4,696.00 13.00 5/3/2009

Comment

318Ae LOCATION

Directions To Well

WCR 42 & 55, SOUTHEAST 200

Congressional Location

Quarter 3 Quarter 4 Section Township Township N/S DirfRange Range E/W Dir
NW NW 27 4 N 64 w

Bottom Hole Legal Location

Bottom Hole Legal Location

Plug Back Total Depths
Date PBTD (ftkKB) Method Com

5/6/2009 6,981 |CASING TALLY

12/19/2009 6,955 [TUBING TALLY 87' OF RAT HOLE

|Wellbore Sections

Sand Frac; 6594-6678; 6/2/2009

H;Sand Frac; 6856-6868; 6/2/2009

Section Des Hole Size (in) Act Top (ftKB) Act Btm (ftKB)

SURFACE 12 1/4 13.0 778.0
PRODUCTION 77/8 778.0 7,002.0
Zone Statuses

Zone Name Status Date Status Fluid Type Job Prod Method
NIOBRARA |6/3/2009 |PR DRILLING/COMPL
NIOBRARA |2/8/2010 (PR Water Flowing
CODELL |6/3/2009 |PR DRILLING/COMPL
CODELL (2/8/2010 |PR Water Flowing
CODELL [5/9/2017 |SI
CODELL 140/17/2018 |PR
Casing Strings
Surface, Planned?-N, 765ftKB
Casing Description Run Date OD (in) Wt/Len (Ib/ft)Grade Top Depth (M[Set Depth (M
Surface 5/4/2009 85/8 [24.00 J-55 13 765

Production Casing, Planned?-N, 6998.3ftKB

Casing Description Run Date OD (in) Wt/Len (Ib/ft)Grade Top Depth (M[Set Depth (M
Production Casing 5/6/2009 41/2 (11.60 M-80 (13 6998.3
Cement

Description Top Depth (ftKB) Bottom Depth (ftKB)
SURFACE CASING CEMENT 13.0 765.0
Description Top Depth (ftKB) Bottom Depth (ftKB)
PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT 580.0 6,998.3

Tubing Strings

Tubing Description Run Date String MagID (in) Wt (Ib/ft) | Grade Len (ft) |Set Depth
Tubing - Production 12/19/2009(2 3/8 [1.995 |4.70 |J-55 6,833. |6,844.
87 6

Tubing Components

Btm (TVD)

Item Des OD (in) | Wt (Ib/ft)| Grade Jts Len (ft) Btm (ftKB) (ftKB)
Tubing 23/8| 4.70]J-55 221 6,832.22 6,843.2( 6,842.9
Pump Seating 23/8| 4.70]J-55 1 1.10| 6,844.3| 6,844.0
Nipple
Notched collar 23/8| 4.70(J-55 1 0.55| 6,844.9| 6,844.6
Tubing Description Run Date String MagID (in) Wt (Ib/ft) |Grade Len (ft) |Set Depth
Tubing - Production 11/25/2019]2 3/8 |2.000 (4.70 [J-55 6,835. (6,848.
87 6

Tubing Components

Btm (TVD)

Item Des OD (in) | Wt (Ib/ft)| Grade | Jts Len (ft) Btm (ftKB) (ftKB)

Tubing 23/8| 4.70(J-55 221 6,834.22( 6,847.3| 6,846.9
Pump Seating 23/8| 4.70]J-55 1 1.10| 6,848.4| 6,848.0
Nipple
Notched collar 23/8| 4.70(J-55 1 0.55| 6,848.9| 6,848.6




Land, Original Hole, 9/19/2022 9:39:35 AM

Other In Hole

MD (ftKB)

TVD
(ftKB)

Vertical schematic (actual)

580.1

720.5

721.8

764.1

765.1

777.9

6,543.3

6,557.7

6,594.2

6,606.0

6,666.0

6,678.1

6,798.9

6,813.3

6,847.1

6,848.4

6,848.8

6,856.0

6,868.1

6,955.1

6,981.0

6,982.6

6,996.7

6,998.4

7,002.0

Sand Frac; 6594-6678; 6/2/2009

#Sand Frac; 6856-6868; 6/2/2009

Pl
an
ne
Run Date Des Make OD (in) | Top (ftKB) | Btm (ftKB) d
Logs
Depth Top (MD)
Date Type (ftKB) Btm (ftKB)
5/6/2009 Caliper/Comp. 2,600 7,005.0
Density/Neutron/GR/SP/ML
5/6/2009 DIL/GR/SP/Caliper 765 7,005.0
6/2/2022 0 6,800.0
Perforation Data
Sum of
Explosiv| Entered
Linked Zone e Type | Shot Total Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Date
NIOBRARA, Original Hole [A 24 6,594.0 6,606.0 |6/2/2009
NIOBRARA, Original Hole |B 24 6,666.0 6,678.06/2/2009
CODELL, Original Hole 48 6,856.0 6,868.0 |5/19/2009
Total (Sum) 96
Stimulation Intervals
Interval NuffStart Date Primary Job Type Zone

1 6/2/2009

DRILLING/COMPLETION - ORIGINAL|

CODELL, Original Hole

Technical Result
Success

Tech Result Details
According to Plan

Tech Result Note

Comment

(CODELL): HAD PROBLEMS WITH CL-23 LOADING DURING ENTIRE JOB AND
VISCOMETER DID NOT TRACK VERY WELL. NO OTHER ISSUES TO REPORT.

Interval NuffStart Date
2 6/2/2009

Primary Job Type
DRILLING/COMPLETION - ORIGINAL|

Zone

NIOBRARA, Original Hole

Technical Result
Success

Tech Result Details
According to Plan

Tech Result Note

Comment

(NIOBRARA): DRY GEL UNIT, DURING 2 PSA VISCOSITY JUMPED TO 34 CPS.

NO OTHER ISSUES TO REPORT.




